Cardington Cracker Fell Race
Cardington Cracker Fell Race
Sunday 1 December 2019. 11:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

1:19:50
1:21:07
1:21:57
1:23:14
1:23:16
1:23:27
1:23:36
1:24:03
1:25:59
10 1:26:23
11 1:26:31
12 1:26:45
13 1:27:10
14 1:27:27
15 1:27:45
16 1:28:01
17 1:28:33
18 1:29:00
19 1:29:48
20 1:29:55
21 1:30:52
22 1:31:43
23 1:32:31
24 1:32:33
25 1:32:48
26 1:32:50
27 1:32:58
28 1:33:12
29 1:33:14
30 1:33:20
31 1:33:40
32 1:33:59
33 1:34:01
34 1:34:30
35 1:34:49
36 1:35:07
37 1:35:15
38 1:35:19
39 1:35:31
40 1:35:42
41 1:35:50
42  1:36:40
43  1:37:04
44  1:37:29
45 1:37:36
46 1:37:40
47 1:37:44
48 1:37:45
49 1:37:51
50 1:38:47
51 1:38:57
52 1:39:18
53 1:39:26
54 1:39:49
55 1:39:54
56 1:39:57

LooNOCTUTDh WN

Name

AGNEW, Jack
WEBB, Henry
FORTES, Matthew
WILKINSON, Philip
WERRETT, Tim
APPLETON, David
VALE, Pete
CHETTA, David
JONES, Dominic
POLE, Sam
THOMAS, James
PARKER, Rachel
ADNEY, Simon
WADE, Matthew
ATYED, JOHN
ATHERTON, Chris
BEAUMONT, Ben
CAPPER, Jeffrey
ROO, Tom

FORD, Robert
PRICE, Mel
DOUGLAS, Ian
KIENIEWICZ, Tim

MARSTON, MATTHEW

NEWBOULD, Ed
LANGLEY, ROSS
DAVIES, ANDY

MIGLIUOLO, Tommaso

BENTILEY, DARREN
CAIRNS, Andrew
JONES, Peter

COX, Oliver
WATSON, Lisa
WHITE, SIMON
EVANS, Eddie
NEWEY, JON
AGNEW, Mark
JERMAN, Garry
CROFT, Dan
WATSON, Richard
ARDEN, Rob
BIGGS, NICK
CRAIG, James
ECCLESTON, Peter
WILLIS, Aaron
SAMBRIDGE, Drew
WILKINSON, Dan
REYNOLDS, Michael
GRIFFITHS, Sam
SPRAGUE, ANDREW
BEESON, PAUL
TOOLE, Jules
ROWLEY, Simon
CRONE, Ben
ALLEN, James
BROCKIE, Damien

Team

Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Eryri Harriers

Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Bowland Fell Ruuners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Fleckney & Kibworth
Cirencester AC
Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Tring RC

Mercia Fell Runners
Ambleside AC

BRAT

Unattached

Mercia Fell Runners
Portsmouth Joggers
Mercia Fell Runners
Rochdale Harriers
Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached

Abbey Runners
Tring RC

Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached

CCTR

Skipton AC
Oswestry Olympians
Unattached

Dark Peak
Unattached
Unattached

Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached
Macclesfield Harriers
Black Combe Runners
Tattenhall Runners
Mynydd DU

Mercia Fell Runners
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Cirencester AC
Stratford Upon Avon RC
Unattached

Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached

Black Country Runners
Maldwyn Harriers
Unattached

Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Race Age Category
SM

SM

MV40

SM

Mv45

SM

Mv45

MVv40

SM

Race Race
96 1
211 2
144 3
153 4
251 5
203 6
222 7
64 8
156 9
108 10
179 11
219 12
183 13
33 14
94 15
18 16
98 17
43 18
97 19
124 20
177 21
147 22
131 23
140 24
128 25
35 26
130 27
178 28
84 29
129 30
199 31
194 32
1 33
225 34
127 35
71 36
89 37
52 38
221 39
121 40
158 41
105 42
245 43
53 44
184 45
171 46
91 47
152 48
206 49
83 50
149 51
195 52
93 53
213 54
39 55
86 56
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Cardington Cracker Fell Race, Cardington Cracker Fell Race - Sunday 1 December 2019. 11:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place

112
113
114
115
116

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *

Time

1:40:43
1:41:11
1:41:34
1:41:50
1:41:59
1:42:26
1:42:42
1:42:51
1:43:15
1:43:20
1:43:24
1:43:41
1:43:59
1:44:03
1:44:04
1:44:06
1:44:07
1:44:10
1:44:11
1:44:18
1:44:35
1:45:14
1:45:29
1:46:01
1:46:21
1:46:31
1:46:55
1:47:13
1:47:13
1:47:28
1:47:31
1:47:36
1:47:40
1:47:41
1:47:42
1:47:59
1:48:08
1:48:14
1:48:14
1:48:25
1:48:33
1:48:48
1:49:01
1:49:17
1:49:18
1:49:20
1:49:37
1:49:59
1:50:01
1:50:20
1:50:23
1:50:36
1:50:49
1:51:11
1:51:38
1:52:02
1:52:20
1:53:10
1:53:26
1:53:39

Name

BLACKWELL, Tom
WRIGHT, Calvin
RYAN, Zach
BROWN, HELEN
SNOXALL, Jonathan
PRITCHARD, Andy
CAVES, Lee
FUNNELL, Chris
HAMPSHIRE, Peter
WESTON, Hugh
DAVIES, Glen
BOARDLEY, Ian
HARTSHORNE, DANIEL
WEBB, Simon
PATTERSON, Gavin
WARNER, Anthony
DUFFELL, John
TYRIE, Jack
HOLLOWAY, Guy
HOLMES, Nicholas
USHER, Richard
DUFFY, Paul
QUANE, Mick
FARRER, Matthew
BARBAR, Karl
SHAKESPEARE, Peter
CLOSE, TOBY

LAW, Becki
MARTIN, Rob
WOODYATT, Matt
STOREY, Craig
SHERIDAN, IAIN
MURPHY, Lee
HADLUM, MATTHEW
INNES, MICHEAL
NUTTER, MARK
WHIGHAM, Ivan
ESCULIER, Clarinide
CRAWFORD, Cyril
POWELL, Dave
HEALEY, James
JONES, HUW
HARTOP, Will
SHARPLES, Jon
FOURIE, Susan
HEARLE, Andrew
GRUNDY, ALLI
MOORE, Fabian
LEWIS, JOHN
BLENKINSOP, ANDREW
RAWLINSON, Ian
MULLIN, David
ATHERTON, FRANK
WOOD, Andrew
KITE, Allan
SWINGLER, Val
DOWSETT, Matthew
THORP, SARAH
MUGGLESTONE, Harry
HALL, Clint

Team

Unattached
Shropshire Shufflers
Pensby Runners
Mynydd DU
Unattached
Buckley

Centurion RC
Clayton Le Moors
Pensby Runners
Unattached

Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

Unattached

Anabasus Moutaineering Club
Bayston Hill Salad Dodgers

Tattenhall Runners
Reading RR
Unattached
Unattached

Fell Runners Association
Unattached
Unattached

BRAT

Eryri Harriers
Maldwyn Harriers
Cocks Moors Woods
Market Drayton
Thames Hare & Hounds
Unattached

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Mercia Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Clayton Le Moors
Unattached
Unattached
Aberystwyth AC
Mercia Fell Runners
BRAT

Stroud

Clayton Le Moors
Chester Tri Club
Mercia Fell Runners
Tattenhall Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Reading RR
Unattached

Mercia Fell Runners
Fell Runners Association
Corsham Running club
Unattached
Shropshire Shufflers
Whitchurch Whippets
Westend Runners
Unattached

Hartshill

Results produced by Telford AC. Printed by Telford AC on 1 December 2019

Race Age Category
MV40
MV50
SM
Lv45
MV50
MV45
MV40
MV50
Mv45
MV55
MV60
Mv45
Mv45
Mv45
MV45
MV40
MV40
SM
Mv45
MV60
Mv45
Mv45
Mv45

Race Race
237 57
59 58
204 59
70 60
22 61
100 62
163 63
38 64
236 65
55 66
101 67
142 68
224 69
210 70
244 71
15 72
188 73
202 74
143 75
137 76
23 77
169 78
123 79
238 80
166 81
119 82
104 83
250 84
150 85
63 86
249 87
191 88
217 89
56 90
139 91
42 92
3 93
256 94
255 95
193 96
187 97
106 98
26 99
14 100
110 101
207 102
157 103
117 104
239 105
21 106
168 107
120 108
141 109
126 110
27 111
87 112
67 113
200 114
47 115
235 116
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Cardington Cracker Fell Race, Cardington Cracker Fell Race - Sunday 1 December 2019. 11:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Time

1:53:40
1:53:44
1:53:59
1:54:03
1:54:24
1:54:25
1:54:36
1:54:38
1:54:43
1:54:59
1:55:14
1:55:17
1:55:28
1:55:42
1:55:49
1:55:53
1:55:58
1:56:01
1:56:08
1:56:46
1:57:28
1:57:43
1:57:59
1:58:06
1:58:33
1:58:34
1:58:40
1:58:41
1:59:07
1:59:17
1:59:38
1:59:47
2:00:08
2:00:15
2:00:33
2:00:49
2:00:51
2:00:57
2:01:00
2:01:15
2:01:20
2:01:36
2:03:05
2:03:13
2:03:20
2:03:50
2:04:00
2:04:17
2:04:25
2:04:56
2:05:20
2:05:40
2:05:47
2:06:02
2:06:09
2:06:36
2:06:47
2:06:48
2:07:12
2:07:26

Name

TREASURE, Tom
FULFORD, Ryan
WALL, David
BARNES, David
MONKSMITH, Richard
MASSEY, REBECCA
LESNIAK, Eddie
WOODS, Chris
BEARDS, Edward
EVASON, Rob
THOMAS, Henry
PRICE, Maurice
DAVIS, MATTHEW
STANSFIELD, SIMON
BARTLETT, Anna
ROPER, Emma
THOMPSON, Stephen
WESTERN, Shaun
HADFIELD, Warren
FROST, Andrea
MILLS, Celia
HARVEY, Chris
BELLARIES, Richard
PALFREMAN, TIM
JONES, Tim

BARKER, LOUISE
HERBERT, Margaret
ROBERTS, FLORENCE
GOULD, David
ROLFE, Graeme
TAYLOR, Joel
GREEN, David
CANNON, Paul
MORGAN-JONES, Hugh
SEDDON, KIRSTY
SAATHAKUMN, Shankar
STEELE, Ben
MERRICK, ANDY
SMITH, Tim
HADLAND, Michael
BRYANT, Andy
GOODING, NEIL
RULE, Richard

HART, Julian
PERKINS, Gregory
WATTON, Mile

HILL, Michael
VANMOURIK, Jort
PEARSON, Mark

LEE, Matthew
WORLDRIDGE, Harvey
BLACKBURN, Graham
HOLMES, Peter
EVANS, Gill
TURKINGTON, Martin
KODZ, Margaret
AYRES, Simon
CADDICK, Sean
BURGESS, Keith
JONES, Steven

Team

Oswestry Olympians
Mercia Fell Runners
Lawley Running
Horwich RMI
Delamere Spartans
Tattenhall Runners
Achille Ratty CC
Unattached

Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached

Tarren Henra
Unattached
Unattached

Clayton Harriers
Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached

BRAT

Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached
Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Clayton Le Moors
Harrogate Harriers
Croft Ambrey RC
Aberystwyth AC
Unattached
Shropshire Shufflers
Mercia Fell Runners
Harbourough AC
Unattached

Pensby Runners
BRAT

Fell Runners Association
Chester Tri Club
Unattached

Black Country Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Mercia Fell Runners
Saffron Striders
Pensby Runners
Sprinfield

Black Country Runners
Telford AC
Unattached
Unattached

BRAT

Mercia Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets
Shrewsbury AC
Lonley Goat
Unattached
Unattached

Shrewsbury Renegade runners

Unattached
Dark Peak

Race Age Category

107
154
176
54
185
230
175
111
2
209
122
228
151

Race

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
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Cardington Cracker Fell Race, Cardington Cracker Fell Race - Sunday 1 December 2019. 11:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Time

2:07:31
2:08:04
2:08:09
2:08:16
2:08:36
2:08:47
2:09:21
2:09:24
2:09:31
2:09:54
2:10:12
2:10:20
2:10:33
2:11:15
2:11:34
2:11:34
2:11:45
2:12:12
2:12:49
2:13:17
2:13:44
2:13:55
2:14:16
2:14:26
2:14:27
2:15:47
2:16:12
2:16:37
2:16:57
2:17:11
2:17:12
2:17:57
2:18:00
2:18:35
2:18:49
2:19:19
2:19:34
2:20:24
2:20:41
2:21:47
2:22:19
2:23:18
2:23:20
2:23:20
2:23:22
2:24:12
2:24:17
2:24:38
2:25:45
2:27:16
2:27:26
2:28:29
2:28:31
2:30:02
2:30:42
2:31:29
2:31:54
2:32:11
2:32:24
2:32:47

Name

SALAMACHA, John
ROBINSON, Ian
ATHERTON, Stephen
DAVIS, JENNY
SAUNDERS, Jon
MATTY, TREVOR
BENNETT, Sam
ROSE, Robert
MITCHELL, ALISTAIR
BURY, STEPHEN
DAY, Stephen
SHINA, Justin
SMITH, Andy

DUNN, Humphrey
MATTHEWS, Nick
MELLOR, David
ROGERS, Jan

COLE, Biddy
GILLAN, Alistair
BROCKINGTON, Tim
DEMETRIOU, Sara Helena
HADLAND, PHILIP
HILTON, Michael
FIRTH, Andrew
RILEY, Stephen
RHEAD, MICHAEL
GUNNER, Gary
WALMSLEY, Andrew
SHELMERDINE, Jo
PEARCE, ABI
PEARCE, JOHN
OLIVER, Pete
GOWERS, Isobel
BRANDON, Tania
SULLY, David
GLOVER, Robin
WILLACY, Steve
BOUNDD, Chris
DUFFY, Jonathon
SULLIVAN, Keith
CRAIG, EDWARD
ROGERS, Jan
MEYRICK, Jane
HARRIS, Sally
HARRIS, Chris
TAYLOR, MARK
PARK, Liz
PARKER-STIRLING, Joanne
IREMONGER, Victoria
FOTHERINGHAM, Paul
RICHARDS, Janet
LEMANSKI, Charlotte
ROBBINS, Phillip
HUNTER, Bill
WHITE, Paul

DAVID, Sophie
ASHFORD, Laura
WILLIAMS, ALUN
WILLIAMS, Owen
EVANS, Sally

Team

Westend Runners
Shropshire Shufflers
Ambleside AC
Oswestry Olympians
Nailsea RC

Dark Peak
Unattached

BRAT

SYTRI

Clayton Harriers
Unattached

SYTRI

Mercia Fell Runners
SYTRI

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Mercia Fell Runners
Sprinfield

Sprinfield

Sprinfield

Mercia Fell Runners
WASPS

Clayton Le Moors
Shropshire Shufflers
Unattached

Croft Ambrey RC
Clayton Le Moors
Ambleside AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Sprinfield

Oswestry Olympians
Unattached
Bridgnorth Running Club
Unattached

Otley AC

SYTRI

Seven Oaks Tric
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Warley Wasps TRI
Chester Tri Club
Oswestry Olympians
Teme Leisure Tri
Unattached
Unattached

Mynydd DU
Unattached
Unattached
Holmfirth Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Chester Tri Club
Holt and Farndon Runners
WFRA

Unattached

Race Age Category
MV55
Mv45
MV60
LV50
MV50
MV50
Lv45
SM
Mv45
MV60
MV60
MV50
MV55
MV50
MV50
Mv45
LV50
LV50
MV50
MV60
Lv40
MV55

252

Race

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
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Cardington Cracker Fell Race, Cardington Cracker Fell Race - Sunday 1 December 2019. 11:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Time
2:32:47
2:33:40
2:34:08
2:34:22
2:37:06
2:42:38
2:43:21
2:46:49
2:50:26
2:55:10
2:55:11
2:55:13
2:58:35

Name

BOTHWELL, Ben
HILL, Janet

JONES, Nickie
NORTON, Jenny
FOTHERINGHAM, Josephine
AUSTIN, Patrick
NEWELL, MARK
STIMPSON, Tony
HAMPSHIRE, Graham
MCKEE-WILLS, Wendy
WELLS, Keith

WHITE, Toby

BURKE, Kevin

Team

Unattached

Sprinfield

Bridgnorth Running Club
Bridgnorth Running Club
Unattached

Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Unattached

Nailsea RC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

There were 249 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category
SM
LV65
Lv45
LV50
LvV60
MV50
MV60
Mv45
MV50
Lv45
MV55
MV55
MV60

Race

253

Race

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
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